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Women / PC / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenya Yarsien914
LEE

9.850 9.850 9.7009.900 39.300
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Bryanna Gumbs913
LEE

9.800 9.700 9.6009.600 38.700
2T 2 5T 5T 2 

2 

Ceirra Wills912
LEE

9.450 9.400 9.8009.700 38.350
20T 4T 3T 2 3 

3 

Amyia Badal917
LEE

9.750 9.350 9.5509.600 38.250
4T 6T 6T 8T 4 

4 

A'Janae Samaru-Aguillera911
LEE

9.700 9.300 9.6009.500 38.100
6T 9T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Kady-Marie Jackson933
TTG

9.500 9.300 9.6009.500 37.900
15T 10T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Maya Grant947
GTC

9.600 8.800 9.8509.600 37.850
9T 20T 7T 1 7 

7 

Kyann Holder927
TTG

9.800 8.500 9.7009.800 37.800
3T 29T 2 4T 8T

8T

Samara Ramkissoon953
OGC

9.600 9.500 9.2009.500 37.800
10T 3 11T 32T 9T

9T

Abiah Halls926
TTG

9.750 9.300 9.5009.200 37.750
5T 11T 28T 11T 10 

10 

Leanna Romain922
TTG

9.250 9.400 9.5509.400 37.600
34T 5T 14T 9T 11 

11 

Giana Clarke931
TTG

9.500 9.350 9.0509.500 37.400
16T 7T 12T 37T 12 

12 

Kristen Noel919
LEE

9.350 9.200 9.4509.300 37.300
29 13T 20T 14T 13 

13 

Dominique Browne949
OGC

9.100 9.350 9.3009.300 37.050
45T 8T 21* 23T 14T

14T

Faith Daniel918
LEE

9.300 9.250 9.2009.300 37.050
30T 12 22* 33T 15T

15T

Kaiya Mollenthiel903
TTG

9.500 9.100 9.3509.000 36.950
17T 16T 35T 19T 16 

16 

Nia Thomas925
TTG

9.450 8.650 9.5009.300 36.900
21T 26 24* 12T 17T

17T

Daelen Liverpool954
OGC

9.300 8.900 9.3009.400 36.900
31T 19 15T 24T 18T

18T

Jessica Mendez929
OGC

9.100 9.100 9.4009.300 36.900
46T 17T 23* 16T 19T

19T

Mya Francois906
TTG

9.400 8.700 9.3509.400 36.850
23T 23T 17* 20T 20T

20T

Peta-Elena Brown915
TTG

9.150 9.000 9.3009.400 36.850
42T 18 16* 25T 21T

21T

Ella Thompson907
TTG

9.300 9.200 8.8009.500 36.800
32T 14T 13T 45T 22 

22 

Brianna Telesford901
GTC

9.150 8.500 9.3509.700 36.700
43T 30T 4T 21T 23 

23 

Jordan Fitzpatrick960
TTG

9.450 8.800 9.0009.400 36.650
22T 21* 18T 39T 24T

24T
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Danyael Wong908
TTG

9.100 9.150 9.4009.000 36.650
47T 15 36T 17T 25T

25T

Layla Grace Maingot920
TTG

9.200 8.800 9.3509.300 36.650
38T 22* 25T 22T 26T

26T

Aysia-Marie Garcia921
TTG

9.550 8.400 9.3009.300 36.550
13T 34T 26T 26T 27 

27 

Lindsay Boyack923
TTG

9.300 8.500 9.3009.400 36.500
33T 31T 19T 27T 28 

28 

Adhara Clarke924
TTG

9.500 8.100 9.3009.200 36.100
18T 42T 29T 28T 29 

29 

Jourdann Fournillier958
TTG

9.550 8.500 8.9009.100 36.050
14T 32T 32T 43 30 

30 

Jeannique Lakhan950
OGC

9.600 8.000 9.1509.200 35.950
11T 44T 30T 34T 31 

31 

Kerizmah Thomas961
GTC

9.200 7.900 9.5509.200 35.850
39T 47T 31T 10T 32 

32 

Kimora Williams942
OGC

9.250 8.600 9.4008.500 35.750
35T 27T 51T 18T 33T

33T

Jenae-Marie Allum-Price910
TTG

9.000 8.500 9.1509.100 35.750
51T 33T 33T 35T 34T

34T

Anna Grosberg928
TTG

9.650 8.300 9.0008.700 35.650
8 36T 46T 40T 35T

35T

Aniyah Mitchell932
OGC

9.200 8.000 9.4509.000 35.650
40T 45T 37T 15T 36T

36T

Aalyiah Campo957
OGC

9.400 7.900 9.0009.300 35.600
24T 48T 27T 41T 37 

37 

Jatoi Marcano959
TTG

9.150 8.600 8.7009.000 35.450
44T 28T 38T 49T 38 

38 

Brooke Chong-Ashing948
TTG

9.200 8.300 9.0508.800 35.350
41T 37T 41T 38T 39 

39 

Miracle Darbeau941
OGC

9.400 6.800 9.5009.600 35.300
25T 57 8T 13T 40 

40 

Nayiema Urbain930
OGC

9.400 7.500 9.3009.000 35.200
26T 52T 39T 29T 41 

41 

Shadea Clarke916
OGC

9.600 8.300 8.8508.400 35.150
12T 38T 53 44 42 

42 

Kai Daly Hosein940
TTG

9.250 8.400 8.6008.800 35.050
36T 35T 42T 51T 43 

43 

Victoria Leotaud904
TTG

9.250 8.700 8.1008.900 34.950
37T 24T 40 56 44 

44 

Tyona Small935
OGC

9.700 8.300 8.5508.300 34.850
7T 39T 54 53 45 

45 

Kymora Francis955
OGC

9.400 7.500 9.1008.800 34.800
27T 53T 43T 36 46 

46 

Monique Bonair938
OGC

9.100 8.700 8.7008.200 34.700
48T 25T 55T 50T 47 

47 

Suhaymah McCarthy943
OGC

9.100 8.300 8.4008.700 34.500
49T 40T 47T 54T 48 

48 
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Ariel Thompson951
OGC

9.500 6.600 9.2509.100 34.450
19T 58 34T 30T 49T

49T

Avery Blue902
TTG

8.900 8.200 8.7508.600 34.450
53T 41 48T 48 50T

50T

T-Schen Garraway939
OGC

8.600 8.100 8.8008.600 34.100
58 43T 49T 46T 51 

51 

Kiyomi Winter-Roach946
OGC

9.000 6.900 9.2508.800 33.950
52T 56 44T 31T 52 

52 

Danielle Parris945
OGC

9.400 7.500 8.8008.200 33.900
28T 54T 56T 47T 53 

53 

Sheniqua Layne944
OGC

9.050 7.600 8.4008.600 33.650
50 51 50T 55T 54 

54 

Hanisa Skinner952
OGC

8.700 8.000 7.9008.800 33.400
57 46T 45T 58 55 

55 

Alithia Friday937
OGC

8.800 7.900 9.0007.600 33.300
56 49T 57 42T 56 

56 

Sadie Seaton936
OGC

8.900 7.200 8.6008.500 33.200
54T 55 52T 52T 57 

57 

D'Nae Bradshaw934
OGC

8.900 7.700 8.0007.500 32.100
55T 50 58 57 58 

58 
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